
HADAR HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS CALENDAR No School

2022-2023/5782-5783 Early Dismissal/ Delayed Opening 

Special Event

August August

Aug 24 Wed 9th Grade Student Orientation (9am-3pm) Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Aug 24 Wed Faculty Orientation 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aug 25 Thurs School Wide Student Orientation (9:15am-3:00pm ) 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Aug 26 Fri First Day of Classes (Begins at 8:20am) 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

September September

Sep 1 Thurs Picture Day Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep 5 Mon Labor Day- No School 1 2 3

Sep 14 Wed Meet the Teacher Night/Hadar Kickoff 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sep 16-17 Fri-Sat Schocheton 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Sep 26-27 Mon-Tues Rosh Hashanah- No School 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Sep 28 Wed Tzom Gedalya- 12pm Dismissal 25 26 27 28 29 30

October October

Oct 4-5 Tues-Wed Erev/Yom Kippur- No School Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Oct 6 Thurs Delayed Opening- School begins 9am 1

Oct 7-19 Fri-Wed Succos Vacation- No School 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Oct 20 Thurs Classes Resume 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Oct 25 Tues PSAT Exam- 12:30pm Dismissal 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

November November

Nov 6-16 Sun-Wed Senior Israel Trip Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Nov 20 Sun Open House 1 2 3 4 5

Nov 21 Mon Parent Teacher Conferences 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Nov 24-27 Thurs- Sun Thanksgiving Break- No School 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

December December

Dec 9-11 Fri-Sun Tentative School Shabbaton Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Dec 18 Sun Chanukah Chagigah 1 2 3

Dec 23-26 Fri-Monday Chanukah Break- No School 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31



January January

Jan 3 Tues Asara B'Teves- 12pm dismissal Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Jan 11- Jan 18 Wed- Wed Midterms 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Jan 19-29 Thurs-Sun Winter Vacation- No School 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

February February

Feb 20 Mon Presidents Day- No School Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Feb 26 Sun Hadar Gala Event 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28

March March

Mar 6 Mon Taanis Esther- 12pm dismissal Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Mar 7-8 Tues-Wed Purim/Shushan Purim- No School 1 2 3 4

Mar 14 Tues Parent Teacher Conferences 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Mar 21 Tues Tentative Production 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

April April

Apr 2-16 Mon-Fri Pesach Vacation- No School Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Apr 17 Mon School Resumes 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

May May

May 12-13 Fri-Sat Schocheton Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

May 25-27 Thu-Sun Erev/Shavuos- No School 1 2 3 4 5 6

May 29 Mon Memorial Day-  No School 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

June June

Jun 1 Thu Graduation Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

Jun 1-8 Thu-Thu Finals 1 2 3

Jun 8 Thu Last Day of School 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jun 9 Fri Faculty Meeting 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30






